
Result List

07.03.2025 10:24:24

March 7-8, 2025

Event 1

Aspen Snowmass, CO, USA

Last Name First NameBIB NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

1

2

3
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84.50

73.25

70.75

61.75

36.2584.50

 65.50     73.25

70.75      31.25

21.75      61.75

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

Felicity

Elizabeth

Brooke

Rochelle

8

12   Geremia

8    Hosking

91   Weinberg

4

Total Riders:

Women ́ s LCQ

  9    D'Hondt

Liu Jiayu

Cai Xuetong

66

25

18 Schaffrick Madeline

35 Ono Mitsuki

CHN

CHN

USA

JPN

5

6

7

8

58.25

50.25

50.00

33.25

56.75      58.25

50.00      30.50

21.00      33.25

50.25      47.75




